SONG #

129
99

629
365
861
539
136
714
697
309
172
170
433
859
735
101

108
106
119

169
691
91

184
661
396
209
712
171
164
183
696
550
447

Breaking Bread 2021 Public Domain

Earlier this year, to help parishes facing financial difficulties brought on by COVID-19, OCP offered free use of OCP
owned copyrights until November 28, 2020. Unfortunately, as a not-for-profit organization, we are no longer able
to offer this free licensing while sustaining our mission to serve the Church. However, our missals and hymnals also
contain an abundance of public domain copyrights — listed below. These songs are free to livestream, reprint and
share with your parishioners.

SONG TITLE
'Tis Good, Lord, to Be Here

A Christmas Gloria

Abide with Me

Adoro Te Devote

Agnus Dei

All Creatures of Our God and King
All Glory, Laud, and Honor

All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name

All Hail, Adored Trinity

All People That on Earth Do Dwell
Alleluia! Alleluia

Alleluia! Alleluia! Let the Holy Anthem Rise

Amazing Grace
Amen
America the Beautiful

Angels We Have Heard on High/
Angeles Cantando Estan

Angels, from the Realms of Glory
As with Gladness Men of Old

At the Cross Her Station Keeping/
Stabat Mater Dolorosa

At the Lamb's High Feast

Ave Maria

Away in a Manger

Be Joyful, Mary

Be Stiil, My Soul

Be Thou My Vision

Beautiful Savior

Blessed Feasts of Blessed Martyrs
Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Again
Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Today
Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Today
Come Now, Almighty King
Come, Christians, Join to Sing
Come, Holy Ghost

SONG #

40

157
197
58

190
948
630
206
646
734
495
709
597
122
538
856
100
736
89

82

186
200
92

196
134
202
442
711
454
573
323
425
201
557

SONG TITLE
Come, Thou Long-Expected Jesus

Come, Ye Faithful, Raise the Strain
Come, Ye Thankful People, Come
Comfort, Comfort, O My People
Creator Spirit, by Whose Aid
Danish Amen

Day Is Done

Dona Nobis Pacem

Down to the River to Pray
Eternal Father, Strong to Save
Faith of Our Fathers

For All the Saints

For the Beauty of the Earth

Forty Days and Forty Nights

From All That Dwell Below the Skies

Gloria

Go, Tell It on the Mountain

God of Our Fathers

God Rest You Merry, Gentlemen
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice
Hail the Day That Sees Him Rise
Hail, Holy Queen

Hark! the Herald Angels Sing
Holy God, We Praise Thy Name
Holy Patron, Thee Saluting
Holy, Holy, Holy

How Can | Keep from Singing
How Firm a Foundation

| Heard the Voice of Jesus

I Know That My Redeemer Lives
| Received the Living God

I Sing the Mighty Power of God
Immaculate Mary

Immortal, Invisible, God Only Wise



SONG #

586
97
609
409
179
178
81
545
165
855
194
71
79
366
135
485
578
195
564
642
93
42
86
38

88
489
665
666
85
61
686
699
103
26

24
860
858

SONG TITLE

In Christ There Is No East or West
It Came upon the Midnight Clear
Jerusalem, My Happy Home

Jesu, Joy of Our Desiring

Jesus Christ Is Risen Today

Jesus Is Risen

Joy to the World

Joyful, Joyful, We Adore Thee
Jubilate Deo

Kyrie

Let All Mortal Flesh Keep Silence
Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates
Lo, How a Rose E‘er Blooming
Lord, Who at Thy First Eucharist
Lord, Who Throughout These Forty Days
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling
Mine Eyes Have Seen the Glory
Now Thank We All Our God

O Bless the Lord, My Soul

O Breathe on Me, O Breath of God
O Come, All Ye Faithful

O Come, Divine Messiah

O Come, Little Children

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel

O God, Our Help in Ages Past

O Little Town of Bethlehem

O Lord, | Am Not Worthy

O Saving Victim/O Salutaris Hostia
O Saving Victim/O Salutaris Hostia
Of the Father’s Love Begotten

On Jordan’s Bank

On This Day, O Beautiful Mother
On This Day, the First of Days
Once in Royal David's City

Pange, Lingua, Gloriosi/
Sing, My Tongue, the Savior's Glory

Pange, Lingua, Gloriosi/Tantum Ergo
Pater Noster
Post Consecrationem

SONG #

541
563
208
549
159
722
684
857
610
369
78

607
152
25

118
107
199
703
57

50

417
185
109
127
463
45

837
844
102
565
456
474
204
105
146
96

104
478

SONG TITLE

Praise God, from Whom All Blessings Flow
Praise the Lord, Ye Heavens

Praise to the Lord

Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven
Regina Caeli/O Queen of Heaven
Rejoice, the Lord Is King

Salve, Regina

Sanctus

Shall We Gather at the River
Shepherd of Souls

Silent Night

Sing with All the Saints in Glory
Sing, My Tongue, the Savior’s Glory

Sing, My Tongue, the Savior’s Glory/
Down in Adoration Falling .

Somebody’'s Knockin’ at Your Door
Songs of Thankfulness and Praise
Soul of My Savior

Take Up Your Cross

The Advent of Our King

The Angel Gabriel from Heaven Came
The Church’s One Foundation

The Day of Resurrection

The First Nowell

The Glory of These Forty Days

The King of Love My Shepherd Is

The King Shall Come When Morning Dawns
The Lord’s Prayer

The Lord’s Prayer

The Snow Lay on the Ground

The Strife Is O'er

There Is a Balm in Gilead

There's a Wideness in God's Mercy
We Gather Together

We Three Kings

Were You There

What Child Is This

What Star Is This

What Wondrous Love Is This

g

L

ar



SONG #
155
87

173
710

SONG TITLE
When | Survey the Wondrous Cross

While Shepherds Watched Their
Flocks by Night

Ye Sons and Daughters

Ye Watchers and Ye Holy Ones






Choose Christ Missal 2021 Public Domain
Earlier this year, to help parishes facing financial difficulties brought on by COVID-19, OCP offered free use of OCP
owned copyrights until November 28, 2020. Unfortunately, as a not-for-profit organization, we are no longer able
to offer this free licensing while sustaining our mission to serve the Church. However, our missals and hymnals also
contain an abundance of public domain copyrights — listed below. These songs are free to livestream, reprint and
share with your parishioners.

SONG # SONG TITLE
112  What Child Is This

SONG # SONG TITLE
104 Go, Tell It on the Mountain






SONG #

525
527
264
532

407
412
96

528
349

521
286
119
366
91

526
657
507
94

277

586
660
524
425
678
331

285
523
522
394
288
401

Flor y Canto, tercera edicién Public Domain

Earlier this year, to help parishes facing financial difficulties brought on by COVID-19, OCP offered free use of OCP
owned copyrights until November 28, 2020. Unfortunately, as a not-for-profit organization, we are no longer able
to offer this free licensing while sustaining our mission to serve the Church. However, our missals and hymnals also
contain an abundance of public domain copyrights — listed below. These songs are free to livestream, reprint and
share with your parishioners.

SONG TITLE
iOh Buen Jesus!

iOh Victima de Salvacién!/O Salutaris Hostia

Abranse los Cielos

Acudamos Jubilosos -
Misa Popular Nicaragtense

Adios, Oh Virgen de Guadalupe
Adiés, Reina del Cielo

Agnus Dei - Chant Mass

Al Augusto Sacramento/Tantum Ergo

Al Pie de la Cruz Santa/
At the Cross Her Station Keeping

Alabado Sea el Santisimo
Alegria

Aleluya - Misa Hispana
Aleluya, Aleluya

Alleluia - Misa Gregoriana
Altisimo Sefior

Amar

Amémonos de Corazoén
Amen - Chant Mass

Angeles Cantando Estan/
Angels We Have Heard on High

Arriba los Corazones
Bendigamos al Sefior
Bendito, Bendito

Buenos Dias, Paloma Blanca
Cancién del Misionero

Canta Lengua Jubilosa/
Pange Lingua Gloriosi

Cantemos

Cantemos al Amor

Con Devoto Anhelo/Adoro Te Devote
Corazén Santo

Cristianos, Venid

Cristo Vence

SONG #

438
300
289
420
368
592
315
90

409
633
328

497
610
89

733
424
704
262
296
350
418
619
282

563

440
426
419
434
508
287
294
95

SONG TITLE
Del Cielo Ha Bajado

Del Oriente Somos/We Three Kings

Dichosa Tierra, Proclamad/Joy to the World

Dios Te Salve, Luna Hermosa

El Sefor Resucité/lesus Christ Is Risen Today

Es Mi Cuerpo

Escuchanos, Sefior/Attende Domine
Gloria - Chant Mass

Himno a la Virgen de la Providencia
Himno de la Alegria

Honor, Loor y Gloria/
All Glory, Laud and Honor

Hoy Perdéname

Humildes Gracias

Kyrie - Chant Mass

La Mafnana Gloriosa

Las Apariciones Guadalupanas
Las Mafanitas

Las Posadas

Los Magos Que Llegaron a Belén
Madre Llena de Afliccion
Mananitas a la Virgen de Guadalupe
No Hay Dios Tan Grande

Noche de Paz, Noche de Amor/
Silent Night, Holy Night

Ofertorio Nicaragliense -
Misa Popular Nicaragliense

Oh Cruz Fiel y Venerable

Oh Maria, Madre Mia

Oh Santisima/O Sanctissima
Oh Virgen de Guadalupe
Oye el Llamado

Pastorcitos del Monte, Venid
Pastores, a Belén

Pater Noster - Chant Mass

ar



SONG #
308
312
281
93
410
621
737
562
583
404

SONG TITLE

Pequé, Pequé, Sefor

Perdén, Oh Dios Mio

Pobre Nifio

Post Consecrationem - Chant Mass

Pues Concebida

Quién Es Ese

Quiero Ser, Sefior, Instrumento de Tu Paz
Recibe, Padre Eterno

Sagrado Manijar - Misa Jibara de Cayey
Salve, Regina, Senora y Madre de Piedad/

Salve, Regina Mater Misericordiae

92

Sanctus - Chant Mass

SONG #
579
340
653
399
335
283
279
675
473
276
343

SONG TITLE

Sefior, Proclamamos la Fe

Sefior, Tu Eres el Pan

Si Yo No Tengo Amor

Ta Reinaras

Un Mandamiento Nuevo

Vamos Todos a Belén

Vamos, Pastores, Vamos

Vayan y Proclamen la Buena Nueva
Ven, Creador

Venid, Fieles Todos/O Come, All Ye Faithful
Venid, Oh Cristianos

g



SONG ¥
616

780
311
284
364
354
456
355
321
317
361
614
745
749
236
253
258
262

319
238
419
633
696
386
320
334
359
711
352
212
702
362
781

Glory & Praise, Third Edition Public Domain

Earlier this year, to help parishes facing financial difficulties brought on by COVID-19, OCP offered free use of OCP
owned copyrights until November 28, 2020. Unfortunately, as a not-for-profit organization, we are no longer able
to offer this free licensing while sustaining our mission to serve the Church. However, our missals and hymnals also
contain an abundance of public domain copyrights — listed below. These songs are free to livestream, reprint and
share with your parishioners,

SONG TITLE
A Mighty Fortress

Abide with Me

Aleluya, Aleluya

All Glory, Laud, and Honor

All Hail the Power of Jesus' Name
All Hail, Adored Trinity

All People That on Earth Do Dwell
All Praise and Glad Thanksgiving
Alleluia! Alleluia!

Alleluia! Alleluia! Let the Holy Anthem Rise
Alleluia! Sing to Jesus

Amazing Grace

America

America the Beautiful

Angels We Have Heard on High
Angels, from the Realms of Glory
As with Gladness Men of Old

At the Cross Her Station Keeping/
Stabat Mater Dolorosa

At the Lamb’s High Feast

Away in a Manger

Be Still, My Soul

Be Thou My Vision

Beautiful Savior

Blessed Feasts of Blessed Martyrs
Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Today
Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Today
Come Now, Almighty King
Come, Christians, Join to Sing
Come, Holy Ghost

Come, Thou Long-Expected Jesus
Come, Ye Thankful People, Come
Crown Him with Many Crowns
Day Is Done

SONG #

371
671
394
746
593
388
705
263
718

242
748
243
239
337
376
245
721
389
358
607
646
318
699
370
548
250
775
567
330
581
240
726
730

SONG TITLE
Del Cielo Ha Bajado

Dona Nobis Pacem

Down to the River to Pray
Eternal Father, Strong to Save
Faith of Our Fathers

For All the Saints

For the Beauty of the Earth
Forty Days and Forty Nights

From All That Dwell Below the Skies
/Praise God from Whom All Blessings Flow

Go, Tell It on the Mountain

God of Our Fathers

God Rest You Merry, Gentlemen
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice
Hail the Day That Sees Him Rise
Hail, Holy Queen

Hark! the Herald Angels Sing
Holy God, We Praise Thy Name
Holy Patron, Thee Saluting

Holy, Holy, Holy

How Can | Keep from Singing

| Heard the Voice of Jesus

| Know That My Redeemer Lives
| Sing the Mighty Power of God
Immaculate Mary

In Christ There Is No East or West
It Came upon the Midnight Clear
Jerusalem, My Happy Home
Jesu, Joy of Our Desiring

Jesus Christ Is Risen Today

Jesus in the Morning

Joy to the World

Joyful, Joyful, We Adore Thee .
oo

Let All Mortal Flesh Keep Silence ot



SONG #

488
246
476
277
662
755
704
399
235
248
228
612
244
427
218
291

731
732
735
249
477
773
475
252
774

SONG TITLE

Let Us Break Bread Together

Lo, How a Rose E’er Blooming

Lord, Who at Thy First Eucharist

Lord, Who Throughout These Forty Days
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling

Mine Eyes Have Seen the Glory

Now Thank We All Our God

O Breathe on Me, O Breath of God

O Come, All Ye Faithful/\Venid, Fieles Todos
O Come, Little Children

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel

O God, Our Help in Ages Past

O Little Town of Bethlehem

O Saving Victim/O Salutaris Hostia

On Jordan’s Bank

Pange, Lingua, Gloriosi/
Sing, My Tongue, the Savior's Glory

Praise the Lord, Ye Heavens

Praise to the Lord

Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven
Rise Up, Shepherd, and Follow

See Us, Lord, About Your Altar
Shall We Gather at the River
Shepherd of Souls

Silent Night/Noche de Paz

Sing with All the Saints in Glory

SONG #
278
254
552
378
571
259
273
648
226
107
114
336
654
670
734
527
255
300
256
668
302
312
390

SONG TITLE

Somebody’s Knockin’ at Your Door
Songs of Thankfulness and Praise
Take Up Your Cross

The Angel Gabriel from Heaven Came
The Church’s One Foundation

The First Nowell

The Glory of These Forty Days

The King of Love My Shepherd Is
The King Shall Come When Morning Dawns
The Lord’s Prayer

The Lord’s Prayer

The Strife Is O'er

There Is a Balm in Gilead

There’s a Wideness in God’s Mercy
We Gather Together

We Shall Overcome

We Three Kings

Were You There

What Child Is This

What Wondrous Love Is This

When | Survey the Wondrous Cross
Ye Sons and Daughters

Ye Watchers and Ye Holy Ones



Heritage Missal 2021 Public Domain
Earlier this year, to help parishes facing financial difficulties brought on by COVID-19, OCP offered free use of OCP
owned copyrights until November 28, 2020. Unfortunately, as a not-for-profit organization, we are no longer able
to offer this free licensing while sustaining our mission to serve the Church. However, our missals and hymnals also
contain an abundance of public domain copyrights — listed below. These songs are free to livestream, reprint and
share with your parishioners.

SONG # SONG TITLE SONG # SONG TITLE

211 A Christmas Gloria - A Christmas Mass 459 Come, Ye Thankful People, Come
573 Abide with Me 612 Comfort, Comfort, O My People
609 Adoro Te Devote/Godhead Here in Hiding 296  Creator Spirit, by Whose Aid

73 Agnus Dei - Chant Mass 78 Danish Amen

514  All Creatures of Our God and King 420 Dona Nobis Pacem

82 All Glory, Laud, and Honor 605 Down to the River to Pray

317  All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name 576  Eternal Father, Strong to Save
303 All Hail, Adored Trinity 488 Faith of Our Fathers

368 All People That on Earth Do Dwell 307 For All the Saints

269  Alleluia! Alleluia 463  For the Beauty of the Earth

279  Alleluia! Alleluia! Let the Holy Anthem Rise = 254  Forty Days and Forty Nights

314  Alleluia! Sing to Jesus 517 From All That Dwell Below the Skies
551 Amazing Grace 69 Gloria - Chant Mass

72 Amen - Chant Mass 289 Go Make of All Disciples

578 America 222  Go, Tell It on the Mountain

577 America the Beautiful 575 God of Our Fathers

215  Angels We Have Heard on High 214  God Rest You Merry, Gentlemen
234  Angels, from the Realms of Glory 220  Good Christian Friends, Rejoice
236  As with Gladness Men of Old 288 Hail the Day That Sees Him Rise
251 At the Cross Her Station Keeping 331 Hail, Holy Queen

276 At the Lamb’s High Feast 216  Hark! the Herald Angels Sing

217 Away in a Manger 497 Holy God, We Praise Thy Name
285  Be Joyful, Mary 299 Holy, Holy, Holy

364 Be Still, My Soul: 555 How Can | Keep from Singing
476 Be Thou My Vision 604 How Firm a Foundation

467  Beautiful Savior 443 | Heard the Voice of Jesus

310 Blessed Feasts of Blessed Martyrs 272 |1 Know That My Redeemer Lives
284  Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Again 380 | Received the Living God

270  Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Today 466 | Sing the Mighty Power of God
274  Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Today 320 Immaculate Mary

301 Come Now, Almighty King 611 Immortal Invisible, God Only Wise
513  Come, Christians, Join to Sing 546  In Christ There Is No East or West
298 Come, Holy Ghost 79 In His Temple Now Behold Him o

’0

200 Come, Thou Long-Expected Jesus 226 Infant Holy, Infant Lowly %‘P



SONG #
219
543
475
267
271
213
519
68
506
387
207
224
382
253
569
457
462
359
334
212
194
227
186
557
218
486
332
333
225
201
329
230
258
84
71
516
498
502
505

SONG TITLE

It Came upon the Midnight Clear
Jerusalem, My Happy Home

Jesu, Joy of Our Desiring

Jesus Christ Is Risen Today

Jesus Is Risen

Joy to the World

Joyful, Joyful, We Adore Thee

Kyrie - Chant Mass

Let All Mortal Flesh Keep Silence
Let Us Break Bread Together

Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates
Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming

Lord, Who at Thy First Eucharist
Lord, Who Throughout These Forty Days
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling
Mine Eyes Have Seen the Glory

Now Thank We All Our God

O Bless the Lord, My Soul

O Breathe on Me, O Breath of God
O Come, All Ye Faithful

O Come, Divine Messiah

O Come, Little Children

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel

O God, Our Help in Ages Past

O Little Town of Bethlehem

O Lord, | Am Not Worthy

O Saving Victim/O Salutaris Hostia

O Saving Victim/O Salutaris Hostia
Of the Father’s Love Begotten

On Jordan’s Bank

On This Day, O Beautiful Mother
Once in Royal David’s City

Pange, Lingua, Gloriosi

Pange, Lingua, Gloriosi/Tantum Ergo
Post Consecrationem - Chant Mass
Praise God, from Whom All Blessings Flow
Praise the Lord, Ye Heavens

Praise to the Lord

Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven

SONG #
603
319
210
70
544
377
228
542
85

260
358
237
606
306
189
602
440
231
242
444
198
177
184
86

221
275
451
442
499
235
262
233
567
265
223
273
308

SONG TITLE

Regina Caeli

Rejoice, the Lord Is King

Rise Up, Shepherd, and Follow
Sanctus - Chant Mass

Shall We Gather at the River
Shepherd of Souls

Silent Night

Sing with All the Saints in Glory

Sing, My Tongue, the Savior’s Glory/
Down in Adoration Falling

Sing, My Tongue, the Savior's Glory
Softly and Tenderly Jesus Is Calling
Songs of Thankfulness and Praise

Soul of My Savior

Take Up Your Cross

The Advent of Our King

The Angel Gabriel from Heaven Came
The Church’s One Foundation

The First Nowell

The Glory of These Forty Days

The King of Love My Shepherd Is

The King Shall Come When Morning Dawns
The Lord’s Prayer

The Lord’s Prayer

The Showing of the Holy Cross -
Roman Missal Chants

The Snow Lay on the Ground

The Strife Is O'er

There Is a Balm in Gilead

There’s a Wideness in God’'s Mercy
We Gather Together

We Three Kings

Were You There

What Child Is This

What Wondrous Love Is This

When | Survey the Wondrous Cross
While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks
Ye Sons and Daughters

50
Ye Watchers and Ye Holy Ones

9%



SONG #

497
856
840
174
366
462
446
570
415
41
458
680
172
843
845
332
308
760
334
363
407
310
324
409
547
841
749
642
747
318
420
403
397
438

Journeysongs, Third Edition Public Domain

Earlier this year, to help parishes facing financial difficulties brought on by COVID-19, OCP offered free use of OCP
owned copyrights until November 28, 2020. Unfortunately, as a not-for-profit organization, we are no longer able
to offer this free licensing while sustaining our mission to serve the Church. However, our missals and hymnals also
contain an abundance of public domain copyrights — listed below. These songs are free to livestream, reprint and
share with your parishioners.

SONG TITLE
‘Tis Good, Lord, to Be Here

Abide with Me

Adoro Te Devote/Godhead Here in Hiding
Agnus Dei - Chant Mass

All Glory, Laud, and Honor

All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name
All Hail, Adored Trinity

All People That on Earth Do Dwell
Alleluia! Alleluia

Alleluia! Alleluia! Let the Holy Anthem Rise
Alleluia! Sing to Jesus

Amazing Grace

Amen - Chant Mass

America

America the Beautiful

Angels from the Realms of Glory
Angels We Have Heard on High
As We Gather at Your Table

As with Gladness Men of Old

At the Cross Her Station Keeping
At the Lamb’s High Feast

Away in a Manger

Away in a Manger

Be Joyful, Mary, Heavenly Queen
Be Still, My Soul

Beautiful Savior

Blessed Feasts of Blessed Martyrs
Blessed Jesus, at Your Word

Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation
Christ Was Born on Christmas Day
Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Again
Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Today
Christ, the Lord, Is Risen Today
Come Down, O Love Divine

SONG #
450

571
443
662
296
402
606
295
427
461
270
701
454
848
137
667
504
609
350
569

169
311
847
304
314
429
428
498
313
566
489
448
686
683

SONG TITLE
Come Now, Almighty King

Come, Christians, Join to Sing
Come, Holy Ghost

Come, My Way, My Truth, My Life
Come, O Long-Expected Jesus
Come, Ye Faithful, Raise the Strain
Come, Ye Thankful People, Come
Comfort, Comfort, O My People
Creator Spirit, by Whose Aid
Crown Him with Many Crowns
Danish Amen

Dona Nobis Pacem

Draw Near and Take the Body of the Lord
Eternal Father, Strong to Save
Exposition: O Saving Victim

Faith of Our Fathers

For All the Saints

For the Beauty of the Earth

Forty Days and Forty Nights

From All That Dwell Below the Skies/
Praise God from Whom All Blessings Flow

Gloria - Chant Mass

Go, Tell it on the Mountain
God of Our Fathers

God Rest You Merry, Gentlemen
Good Christian Friends, Rejoice
Hail the Day That Sees Him Rise
Hail Thee, Festival Day

Hail, Holy Queen

Hark! the Herald Angels Sing
Holy God, We Praise Thy Name
Holy Patron, Thee Saluting
Holy, Holy, Holy

How Can | Keep from Singing
How Firm a Foundation



SONG #

692
786
618
312
594
488
335
312
306
758
638
401
425
460
356
455
303
575
168
158
591
800
286
302
804
352
709
752
699
603
576
521
300
279
322
274
544
842

SONG TITLE

I Heard the Voice of Jesus

| Received the Living God

I Sing the Mighty Power of God
Immaculate Mary

Immortal, Invisible, God Only Wise
In His Temple Now Behold Him

In the Bleak Midwinter

Infant Holy, Infant Lowly

It Came upon the Midnight Clear
Jerusalem, My Happy Home

Jesu, Joy of Our Desiring

Jesus Christ Is Risen Today

Jesus Is Risen

Jesus Shall Reign

Jesus Walked This Lonesome Valley
Jesus, the Very Thought of You
Joy to the World

Joyful, Joyful, We Adore You

Kyrie - Chant Mass

Lamb of God Roman Missal Chants
Let All Mortal Flesh Keep Silence
Let Us Break Bread Together

Lift Up Your Heads, Ye Mighty Gates
Lo, How a Rose E'er Blooming
Lord, Who at Thy First Eucharist
Lord, Who throughout These Forty Days
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling
Mine Eyes Have Seen the Glory

My Shepherd Will Supply My Need
Now Thank We All Our God

O Bless the Lord, My Soul

O Breathe on Me, O Breath of God
O Come, All Ye Faithful

O Come, Divine Messiah

O Come, Little Children

O Come, O Come, Emmanuel

O Father, All-Creating

O God of Love, O King of Peace

SONG #

672
563
316
837
564
405
317
278
479
447
327
129

173
171
584
585
492
586
416
459
315
170
807
756
808
309
590
607
320
426
759
384
354
333
839
757
501
287

SONG TITLE

O God, Our Help in Ages Past

O Jesus, Joy of Loving Hearts

O Little Town of Bethlehem

O Lord, | Am Not Worthy

O Saving Victim/O Salutaris Hostia
O Sons and Daughters

Of the Father’s Love Begotten
On Jordan’s Bank

On This Day, O Beautiful Mother
On This Day, the First of Days
Once in Royal David’s City

Opening Song:
I Know That My Redeemer Lives

Pater Noster - Chant Mass
Post Consecrationem - Chant Mass
Praise the Lord, Ye Heavens
Praise to the Lord
Praise We the Lord This Day
Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven
Regina Caeli/O Queen of Heaven
Rejoice, the Lord Is King
Rise Up, Shepherd, and Follow
Sanctus - Chant Mass
See Us, Lord, About Your Altar
Shall We Gather at the River
Shepherd of Souls
Silent Night
Sing Praise to God Who Reigns Above
Sing to the Lord of Harvest
Sing We Now of Christmas
Sing We Triumphant Hymns of Praise
Sing with All the Saints in Glory
Sing, My Tongue, the Savior’s Glory
Somebody's Knockin’ at Your Door
songs of Thankfulness and Praise
Soul of My Savior
Steal Away to Jesus
Take Up Your Cross

o3
The Advent of Our King ot
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SONG #

280
746
855
328
347
493
494
690
282
319
408
688
712
414

SONG TITLE

The Angel Gabriel from Heaven Came
The Church’s One Foundation

The Day You Gave Us, Lord, Is Ended
The First Nowell

The Glory of These Forty Days

The God Whom Earth and Sea and Sky
The Great Forerunner of the Morn
The King of Love My Shepherd Is

The King Shall Come When Morning Dawns
The Snow Lay on the Ground

The Strife Is O'er

There Is a Balm in Gilead

There's a Wideness in God's Mercy
This Joyful Eastertide

SONG #

149
519
762
822
329
669
385
330
336
719
387
376
305
505

SONG TITLE

Universal Prayer

Wade in the Water

We Gather Together

We Shall Overcome

We Three Kings

We Walk by Faith

Were You There

What Child Is This

What Star Is This

What Wondrous Love Is This

When | Survey the Wondrous Cross
When Jesus Wept

While Shepherds Watched Their Flocks
Ye Watchers and Ye Holy Ones






Misal del Dia 2021 Public Domain

Earlier this year, to help parishes facing financial difficulties brought on by COVID-19, OCP offered free use of OCP

owned copyrights until November 28, 2020. Unfortunately, as a not-for-profit organization, we are no longer able

to offer this free licensing while sustaining our mission to serve the Church. However, our missals and hymnals also

contain an abundance of public domain copyrights — listed below. These songs are free to livestream, reprint and
share with your parishioners.

SONG # SONG TITLE
IBC iOh Victima de Salvacion!

164  Acudamos Jubilosos

100 Adiés, Oh Virgen de Guadalupe
90 Adio6s, Reina del Cielo
329 Agnus Dei

IBC Al Augusto Sacramento
28 Al Pie de la Cruz Santa
144 Alabado Sea el Santisimo
72 Aleluya, Aleluya

141  Altisimo Sefior

291 Amar

136 Amémonos de Corazén
21 Angeles Cantando Estan
286 Bendigamos al Sefior
139 Bendito, Bendito

102 Buenos Dias, Paloma Blanca
240 Cancion del Misionero
50 Canta Lengua Jubilosa
142 Cantemos al Amor

88 Cristo Vence

113  Del Cielo Ha Bajado

23 Del Oriente Somos

68 El Sefior Resucito

31 Esciichanos, Sefior

326 Gloria

107 Himno a la Virgen de la Providencia

258 Himno de la Alegria
45 Honor, Loor y Gloria
251 Humildes Gracias
325 Kyrie

278 La Mafnana Gloriosa

IBC = Inside Back Cover

SONG #

91

1
24
104
14
176
256
56
96
111
49
12
19
33
29
328
271
327
225
197
120
305
IBC
87
322
15
16
135
241
18
58

SONG TITLE
Las Apariciones Guadalupanas

Las Posadas

Los Magos Que Llegaron a Belén
Mananitas a la Virgen de Guadalupe
Noche de Paz, Noche de Amor
Ofertorio Nicaraglense

Oh Criaturas del Seior

Oh Cruz Fiel y Venerable

Oh Maria, Madre Mia

Oh Santisima

Pange, Lingua, Gloriosi

Pastorcitos del Monte, Venid
Pastores, a Belén

Pequé, Pequé, Senor

Perdona a Tu Pueblo

Post Consecrationem

Quiero Ser, Sefior, Instrumento de Tu Paz
Sanctus

Sefor, {Quién Puede Entrar?
Sefior, Tu Eres el Pan

Si Yo No Tengo Amor

Sublime Gracia

The Divine Praises (Text only)

Tu Reinaras

Un Mandamiento Nuevo

Vamos Todos a Belén

Vamos, Pastores, Vamos

Vaso Nuevo

Vayan y Proclamen la Buena Nueva
Venid, Fieles Todos

Venid, Oh Cristianos

acp






Spirit & Song Public Domain
Earlier this year, to help parishes facing financial difficulties brought on by COVID-19, OCP offered free use of OCP
owned copyrights until November 28, 2020. Unfortunately, as a not-for-profit organization, we are no longer able
to offer this free licensing while sustaining our mission to serve the Church. However, our missals and hymnals also
contain an abundance of public domain copyrights — listed below. These songs are free to livestream, reprint and
share with your parishioners.

SONG # SONG TITLE
216  How Can | Keep from Singing






SONG #
629
365
861
539
714
697
309
433
859
735
691
661
396
712
696
550
447
948
630
646
734
495
709
597
538
856
736
442
711
454
573
323
425
557

Today'’s Missal | Music Issue 2021 Public Domain

Earlier this year, to help parishes facing financial difficulties brought on by COVID-19, OCP offered free use of OCP
owned copyrights until November 28, 2020. Unfortunately, as a not-for-profit organization, we are no longer able
to offer this free licensing while sustaining our mission to serve the Church. However, our missals and hymnals also
contain an abundance of public domain copyrights — listed below. These songs are free to livestream, reprint and
share with your parishioners.

SONG TITLE

Abide with Me

Adoro Te Devote

Agnus Dei

All Creatures of Our God and King
All Hail the Power of Jesus’ Name
All Hail, Adored Trinity

All People That on Earth Do Dwell
Amazing Grace

Amen

America the Beautiful

Ave Maria

Be Still, My Soul

Be Thou My Vision

Blessed Feasts of Blessed Martyrs
Come Now, Almighty King

Come, Christians, Join to Sing
Come, Holy Ghost

Danish Amen

Day Is Done

Down to the River to Pray

Eternal Father, Strong to Save
Faith of Our Fathers

For All the Saints

For the Beauty of the Earth

From All That Dwell Below the Skies

Gloria

God of Our Fathers

How Can | Keep from Singing
How Firm a Foundation

I Heard the Voice of Jesus

| Know That My Redeemer Lives

| Received the Living God

| Sing the Mighty Power of God
Immortal, Invisible, God Only Wise

SONG #
586
609
409
545
855
366
485
578
564
642
444
489
665
666
686
699
860
858
541
563
549
722
684
857
610
369
607
703
417
463
837
844
565
456

SONG TITLE

In Christ There Is No East or West
Jerusalem, My Happy Home

Jesu, Joy of Our Desiring

Joyful, Joyful, We Adore Thee
Kyrie

Lord, Who at Thy First Eucharist
Love Divine, All Loves Excelling
Mine Eyes Have Seen the Glory

O Bless the Lord, My Soul

O Breathe on Me, O Breath of God
O God, Our Help in Ages Past

O Lord, | Am Not Worthy

O Saving Victim/O Salutaris Hostia
O Saving Victim/O Salutaris Hostia
On This Day, O Beautiful Mother
On This Day, the First of Days
Pater Noster

Post Consecrationem

Praise God, from Whom All Blessings Flow
Praise the Lord, Ye Heavens

Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven
Rejoice, the Lord Is King

Salve, Regina

Sanctus

Shall We Gather at the River
Shepherd of Souls

Sing with All the Saints in Glory
Take Up Your Cross

The Church's One Foundation

The King of Love My Shepherd Is
The Lord’s Prayer

The Lord’s Prayer

The Strife Is O’er

There Is a Balm in Gilead

P



SONG #
474
478
710

SONG TITLE

There's a Wideness in God's Mercy
What Wondrous Love Is This

Ye Watchers and Ye Holy Ones



